
FEBRUARY

2/3

2/6

2/7

2/10

2/14

2/17

2/21

2/24

2/27

2/28

Elevate

Breakfast Burrito Making

Sunday School

Elevate

YOUTH SUNDAY (NO SS)

Ash Wednesday (NO ELV.) 

Sunday School

Elevate

THE GREAT CREATE

Sunday School

Zoom

TFUMC

Zoom

Zoom

ONLINE

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

AT HOME

Zoom

7 PM

10 AM

9:30 AM

7 PM

10:30 AM

TBD 

9:30 AM

7 PM

ALL DAY

9:30 AM

1/1

1/3

1/6

1/10

1/11

1/13

1/15

1/16 

1/17

1/20

1/24

1/27

1/31

New Years Day

NO SUNDAY SCHOOL

NO ELEVATE

Sunday School

Burrito Sales Begin

Elevate

WINTER CAMP

WINTER CAMP

Sunday School 

Elevate

Sunday School

Elevate 

Sunday School

-- 

--

--

Zoom

--

Zoom

TFUMC

TFUMC

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

--

--

--

9:30 AM

--

7 PM

4-6 PM

10AM-12PM

9:30 AM

7 PM

9:30 AM

7 PM

9:30 PM

2021
1st Trimester Events

JANUARY

MARCH

3/3

3/7

3/10

3/13

3/14

3/17

3/21

3/24

3/26

3/28

3/31

Elevate

Sunday School

Elevate

MAINIA (MS ONLY)

Sunday School 

Elevate (St. Pat's Day) 

Sunday School

Elevate

AMP'T (HS ONLY)

Sunday School

Elevate

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

TFUMC

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

TFUMC

Zoom

Zoom

7 PM

9:30 AM

7 PM

4-7 PM

9:30 AM

7 PM

9:30 AM

7 PM

7-10 PM

9:30 AM

7 PM



4/4

4/7

4/11

4/14

4/17

4/18

4/ 21

4/25

4/28

Sunday School (Easter)

NO ELEVATE

Sunday School

Elevate

Produce Baseball

NO SUNDAY SCHOOL 

Elevate

Sunday School

Elevate  

Zoom 

--

Zoom

Zoom

TBD

--

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

9:30  AM

--

9:30 AM

7 PM

2-4 PM

--  

7 PM

9:30 AM

7 PM

2021
1st Trimester Events

PARENT EVENTS

APRIL

SUMMER PREVIEW 

1/19

2/16

3/16

4/20

Parental Guidance: From

Pre-Teen to Young Adult 

Parental Guidance: 

Identifying the Wins

Parental Guidance:

Technology & My Kid Cont. 

Parental Guidance: Gen Z,

What You Need to Know 

Zoom 

Zoom

Zoom

TBD

7 PM

7 PM

7 PM

7 PM

6/7-6/11

6/25-6/26

7/11-7/17

7/19-7/24 

Mission Week

Middle in Mission

Summit Academy

Institute 

TFUMC

TFUMC

Southwestern 

Baker  

DIGITAL COPY AVAILABLE AT FORTHEGOODOFTHECITY.ORG/YOUTH
AND IN THE WEEKLY YOUTH E-NOTE 

PLEASE NOTE: WE WILL DO EVERYTHING IN OUR CONTROL TO MAINTAIN THIS
SCHEDULE, BUT ALL EVENTS SUSCEPTIBLE TO CHANGE AS NEEDED.


