

GENEROUS GIVING WORSHIP WORSHIP SERVANT COLUMN THE STORY TELLING









3/28

3/31

2021

1st Trimester Events

JANUARY

1/1	New Years Day		
1/3	NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
1/6	NO ELEVATE		
1/10	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM
1/11	Burrito Sales Begin		
1/13	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM
1/15	WINTER CAMP	TFUMC	4-6 PM
1/16	WINTER CAMP	TFUMC	10AM-12PM
1/17	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM
1/20	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM
1/24	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM
1/27	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM
1/31	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 PM
	FEBRUARY		
2/3	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM

FEBRUARY				
2/3	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM	
2/6	Breakfast Burrito Making	TFUMC	10 AM	
2/7	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM	
2/10	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM	
2/14	YOUTH SUNDAY (NO SS)	ONLINE	10:30 AM	
2/17	Ash Wednesday (NO ELV.)	Zoom	TBD	
2/21	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM	
2/24	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM	
2/27	THE GREAT CREATE	AT HOME	ALL DAY	
2/28	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM	
	MARCH			
3/3	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM	
3/7	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM	
3/10	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM	
3/13	MAINIA (MS ONLY)	TFUMC	4-7 PM	
3/14	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM	
3/17	Elevate (St. Pat's Day)	Zoom	7 PM	
3/21	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM	
3/24	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM	
3/26	AMP'T (HS ONLY)	TFUMC	7-10 PM	

Zoom

Zoom

9:30 AM

7 PM

Sunday School

Elevate













2021

1st Trimester Events

APRIL

4/4	Sunday School (Easter)	Zoom	9:30 AM
4/7	NO ELEVATE		
4/11	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM
4/14	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM
4/17	Produce Baseball	TBD	2-4 PM
4/18	NO SUNDAY SCHOOL		
4/21	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM
4/25	Sunday School	Zoom	9:30 AM
4/28	Elevate	Zoom	7 PM

PLEASE NOTE: WE WILL DO EVERYTHING IN OUR CONTROL TO MAINTAIN THIS SCHEDULE, BUT ALL EVENTS SUSCEPTIBLE TO CHANGE AS NEEDED.

PARENT EVENTS

1/10	Davantal Civialanaa Frans	7	7 014
1/19	Parental Guidance: From	Zoom	7 PM
	Pre-Teen to Young Adult		
2/16	Parental Guidance:	Zoom	7 PM
	Identifying the Wins		
3/16	Parental Guidance:	Zoom	7 PM
	Technology & My Kid Cont.		
4/20	Parental Guidance: Gen Z,	TBD	7 PM
	What You Need to Know		

SUMMER PREVIEW

6/7-6/11	Mission Week	TFUMC
6/25-6/26	Middle in Mission	TFUMC
7/11-7/17	Summit Academy	Southwestern
7/19-7/24	Institute	Baker